RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

21-05-2025 00:13

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
Jornada 2

26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
27/10/2024
27/10/2024
Jornada 3

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
Jornada 4

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
Jornada 5

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
Jornada 6

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024

2024/2025

Handbol

Alevi Masculi i Mixte
Nivell 2

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH CANOVELLES

BM LA ROCA

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
CH PARETS

CHVIC

UEH CALELLA LILA

UEH CALELLA GROC

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
CJHB MATARO VERMELL
BM LA ROCA

CH CANOVELLES

CH PARETS

CHVIC

UEH CALELLA LILA

UEH CALELLA GROC

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CJHB MATARO VERMELL
BM LA ROCA

CH CANOVELLES
CHVIC

CH PARETS

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
UEH CALELLA GROC

UEH CALELLA LILA

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

UEH CALELLA GROC
CHVIC

CH PARETS

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
UEH CALELLA LILA

CH CANOVELLES

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
BM LA ROCA

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

UEH CALELLA LILA

CH PARETS

CHVIC

UEH CALELLA GROC

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH CANOVELLES

BM LA ROCA

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
UEH CALELLA LILA

CH PARETS

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
UEH CALELLA GROC

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH CANOVELLES
CHVIC

BM LA ROCA

4-12
6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

4-12
5-11
10-6
12 -4
10-6

11-5
4-12
11-5
4-12
8-8

4-12
12-4
5-11
10-6
12-4

11-5
10-6
4-12
12-4
10-6

4-12
12-4
12-4
6-10
6-10



Jornada 7

11/01/2024
12/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
Jornada 8

21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
Jornada 9

18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
Jornada 10
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
Jornada 11
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
Jornada 12
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
Jornada 13
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
Jornada 14
22/02/2025
22/02/2025

BM LA ROCA

UEH CALELLA GROC

CH CANOVELLES
CHVIC

CJHB MATARO VERMELL

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
CH PARETS

CH CANOVELLES

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

CHVIC

UEH CALELLA LILA

UEH CALELLA GROC

BM LA ROCA

CJHB MATARO VERMELL

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
CHVIC

CH PARETS

UEH CALELLA LILA

UEH CALELLA GROC

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
BM LA ROCA

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
CH CANOVELLES

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
CH PARETS

CHVIC

UEH CALELLA GROC

UEH CALELLA LILA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CJHB MATARO VERMELL
BM LA ROCA

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
CH CANOVELLES

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
CH PARETS

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
UEH CALELLA LILA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH PARETS

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

BM LA ROCA

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
UEH CALELLA GROC
UEH CALELLA LILA
CHVIC

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
CH PARETS

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
CH CANOVELLES

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

BM LA ROCA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CH CANOVELLES

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO

UEH CALELLA LILA

UEH CALELLA GROC
CHVIC

CH PARETS

CJHB MATARO VERMELL

CH CANOVELLES

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO
CJHB MATARO VERMELL
BM LA ROCA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CH PARETS

UEH CALELLA GROC

UEH CALELLA LILA

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
CHVIC

CH CANOVELLES
BM LA ROCA

10-6
10-6
4-12
12-4
9-7

10-6
4-12
6-10
4-12
5-11

10-6
9-7
8-8
8-8

4-12
7-9
10-6
8-8
12-4

4-12
12 -4
7-9
11-5
4-12

10-6
12-4
10-6
8-8
4-12

12-4
10-6
10-6
4-12
4-12



22/02/2025 KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
23/02/2025 UEH CALELLA GROC
23/02/2025 UEH CALELLA LILA

Equip

CHVIC

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
UEH CALELLA GROC

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
BM LA ROCA

UEH CALELLA LILA

CH PARETS

CH CANOVELLES

E.PIA STA ANNA MATARO

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CHVIC
CJHB MATARO VERMELL

Punts
21
20
20
18
15
14
10

PJ
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
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GF
126
133
129
124
122
110
104
96
86
58

GC
82
91
95
100
102
114
120
128
122
134



